
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
29 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

30 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 10.000 EA 3.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

31 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 10.000 EA 2.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

32 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

33 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

34 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

35 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.034 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
DIS-CHEM CJ DISTRIBU Document Number / Date
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
36 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

37 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

38 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

39 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

40 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

41 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

42 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

43 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

44 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

45 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

111 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

112 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 10.000 EA 3.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

113 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 10.000 EA 2.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

114 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

115 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

116 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
117 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

118 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

119 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

120 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

121 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

122 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

123 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

124 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

125 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

126 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

127 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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